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1 1 0:08:09| 0:16:03| 0:23:44| 0:31:34| 0:39:16| 0:47:07| 0:54:55| 1:02:51| 1:10:35| 1:18:27 1:26:20| 1:34:09| 1:42:04| 1:50:00| 1:57:58| 2:05:58| 2:14:01| 2:22:07 2:30:12| 2:38:12| 2:46:16
0:08:09| 0:07:54] 0:07:41] 0:07:50] 0:07:42| 0:07:51] 0:07:48| 0:07:56] 0:07:44] 0:07:52] 0:07:53] 0:07:49 0:07:56] 0:07:58 0:08:00| 0:08:03| 0:08:06 0:08:05| 0:08:00| 0:08:04

2 8|ARCL 3:01:27 | 0:09:21| 0:18:29| 0:26:10] 0:34:18| 0:42:44| 0:52:12| 1:00:14| 1:08:25] 1:17:29| 1:27:30] 1:35:15| 1:43:22 2:00:41| 2:09:31] 2:17:34| 2:26:11] 2:36:38| 2:44:34| 2:52:47| 3:01:27
0:09:21| 0:09:08| 0:07:41| 0:08:08| 0:08:26] 0:09:28] 0:08:02| 0:08:11] 0:09:04] 0:10:01] 0:07:45] 0:08:07 0:09:48| 0:07:50| 0:08:03| 0:08:37| 0:10:27| 0:07:56| 0:08:13| 0:08:40

3 54[ICEA 3:02:22] 0:08:11 0:16:34] 0:25:17] 0:33:57 0:a4:06| 0:52119] 10112 1:09:01] 1:16:33] 125221 134006 1:42:35] 1:51:27] 2:00005] 2010:56] 211954 2:20:13] 2:37:06] 2:95:43] 2:54117| 3:02:22
0:08:11| 0:08:23| 0:08:43| 0:08:40| 0:10:09] 0:08:13| 0:08:53| 0:07:49| 0:07:32| 0:08:48| 0:08:45| 0:08:29| 0:08:52| 0:08:38| 0:10:51| 0:08:56| 0:09:19| 0:07:53| 0:08:37| 0:08:34 0:08:05

4] 29|UB£AZA 3:04:13[ 0:07:59] 0:16:32] 0:25:51| 0:35:51 0:45:00[ 0:52:48[ 1:00:20] 1:09114| 1:19:32] 1:27:03] 1:34:55] 1:43:52] 1:52:46] 2:02:00] 2:00:58] 2:20:20] 2:28:02] 2:36:56 2:45:59] 2:56:19] 30413
0:07:59] 0:08:33] 0:09:19] 0:10:00] 0:09:18] 0:07:39] 0:07:41| 0:08:45] 0:10:18] 0:07:41] 0:07:42] 0:08:57 0:09:23| 0:07:49 0:10:31| 0:07:33| 0:08:54| 0:09:03| 0:10:20] 0:07:54

5 3:06:07 0:16:25| 0:25:39) 0:42:49| 0:53:17| 1:02:41| 1:1031] 1:18:58| 1:27:09] 1:35:46] 1:46:19 2:04:31| 2:12:25 2:20:44| 2:29:28| 2:39:57 2:48:28| 2:57:42 3:06:07
0:07:30] 0:09:14) 0:08:34] 0:10:28] 0:09:24] 0:07:50] 0:08:27] 0:08:11] 0:08:37] 0:10:33 0:08:28| 0:07:54] 0:08:19| 0:08:44| 0:10:29] 0:08:31| 0:09:14] 0:08:25

6 26|>kmen.s 3:06:51 0:17:47] 0:25:18] 0:42:33] 0:50:55| 1:01:33] 1:09:43] 1:17:26 1:27:59] 1:36:21] 114807 2:03:47| 21432 22301 231:27] 213937 2:47:27] 2:58:07] 308:51
0:09:31] 0:07:31 0:09:37] 0:08:22] 0:10:38] 0:08:10] 0:07:43] 0:10:33] 0:08:22| 0:11:46 0:07:43| 0:10:45 0:08:39| 0:08:16] 0:08:10| 0:07:50| 0:10:40] 0:08:44

7 S6[LyF—X 3:09:08| 0:07:38 0:17:24] 0:25:46 0:44:56| 0:52:44| 1:01:04] 1:11:59[ 1:20:01| 1:30:22] 1:37:45] 114742 2:06:04| 2:15:18 2:23:27| 2:31:88] 2:43:27| 2:52:56] 3:01:48 3:09:08
0:07:38] 0:09:46] 0:08:22 0:09:13| 0:07:48] 0:08:20] 0:10:55] 0:09:02| 0:09:21] 0:07:23] 0:09:57 0:10:08| 0:09:14 0:08:09| 0:08:31| 0:11:29] 0:09:29| 0:08:52 0:07:20

8 3| BHBMCA 3:11:00{ 0:0 0:17:01] 0:26:19 0:42:47| 0:52:47| 1:00:25] 1:09:21] 1:19:30] 1:27:07] 1:36:04] 1:46:06 2:02:54] 2:13:40] 2:21:44] 2:31:02] 2:42:04] 2:50:04] 2:59:10] 3:11:00
0:08:35| 0:08:26| 0:09:18] 0:07:36| 0:08:52| 0:10:00| 0:07:38| 0:08:56| 0:10:09] 0:07:37| 0:08:57| 0:10:02| 0:07:47| 0:09:01| 0:10:46| 0:08:04| 0:09:18| 0:11:02| 0:08:00| 0:09:06] 0:11:50

9 11 DFIREVE | 3:11:07] 0:07:47| 0:16:20] 0:25:55| 0:35:32| 0:43:16| 0:52119] 1:01:39] 1:11:10[ 1:10:00] 1:28:02 1:38:20[ 1:46:12| 1:55:11] 2:04:44| 2:15:45] 2:24:04] 2:33:07] 2:42:35] 2:54:00] 3:03:02| 3:11:07
0:07:47| 0:08:42| 0:09:26] 0:09:37| 0:07:44| 0:09:03| 0:09:20] 0:09:31| 0:07:50| 0:09:02| 0:10:18| 0:07:52| 0:08:59| 0:09:33| 0:11:01| 0:08:19| 0:09:03| 0:09:28| 0:11:35| 0:08:52| 0:08:05

10 2| HARC#ER 3:14:24] 0:09:54| 0:18:52| 0:27:23] 0:36:23| 0:45:23] 0:54:32] 1:04:03[ 1:13:04] 1:20:17] 1:30:36| 1:40:08[ 1:49:15| 1:58:18] 2:07:43] 2017:14] 2126141 2:35:40[ 214516 2:55:01] 304149 3114024
0:09:54| 0:08:56| 0:08:31] 0:09:00| 0:09:00| 0:09:09| 0:09:31| 0:09:01| 0:08:13| 0:09:19| 0:09:32| 0:09:07| 0:09:03| 0:09:25| 0:09:31| 0:09:27| 0:08:59| 0:09:36| 0:09:45| 0:09:48 0:09:35

11 16| A<D 3:18:06| 0:08:25| 0:18:38| 0:20:52| 0:38:56| 0:6:40| 0:54:28] 1:05:06| 1:17:46| 1:26:38] 1:30:17| 1:41:54] 152144 ] 2:05:41] 2:14145] 2:22:08] 2:20:58| 2:40:41] 2:50:01| 2:57:30] 3:05:13] 3118106
0:08:25| 0:10:13| 0:11:14] 0:09:04| 0:07:44| 0:07:48| 0:10:38| 0:12:40| 0:08:52| 0:07:39| 0:07:37| 0:10:50| 0:12:57| 0:09:04| 0:07:23| 0:07:50| 0:10:43| 0:09:20( 0:07:29| 0:07:43| 0:12:53

12 10[HoBES5rA | 3:18:25| 0:090:30] 0:18:32] 0:27:29] 0:35:54] 0:44:27| 0:54:06| 1:03:5] 1:13:37| 1:23:40| 130111 viaaias| 1:53:27] 202:13] 21v:01] 2:20:36 2:30:07| 2:30:33] 2:40:21] 258141 308125 301825
0:09:30| 0:09:02| 0:08:57| 0:08:25| 0:08:33| 0:09:39| 0:09:48| 0:09:43| 0:10:12| 0:10:22| 0:10:35| 0:08:41| 0:08:46| 0:08:48| 0:09:35| 0:09:31| 0:09:26| 0:09:48| 0:09:20| 0:09:44| 0:10:00

13 ESREIRE: S 3:21:03] 0:09:19 0:18:27| 0:28:50| 0:38:48| 0:49:18[ 1:00:04| 1:10:03[ 1:18:19] 1:20:01| 1:39:08| 1:47:50] 1i58i20| 2:08:53 2:19:32| 2:28:11] 2:36:36 | 2:44149] 2:55:05| 303:50] 3:12:31] 320003
0:09:19] 0:09:08| 0:10:23] 0:09:56| 0:10:30| 0:10:46| 0:09:59| 0:08:16| 0:10:42| 0:10:07| 0:08:51| 0:10:30| 0:10:24| 0:10:39| 0:08:39| 0:08:25| 0:08:13| 0:10:16| 0:08:54| 0:08:32 0:08:32

14 9| WIED) F 3:21:55| 0:11:26| 0:19:37] 0:28:35] 0:37:59| 0:48:05| 0:56:42| 1:05:59 1:15:40] 1:26:03| 1:30:24 1:43:47| 1:53:32] 20351 2012031 2:22:04| 23055 2:42:25] 2:50:54| 3:00:32] 3:10:53] 32055
0:11:26] 0:08:11| 0:08:58] 0:09:24| 0:10:06| 0:08:37| 0:09:17| 0:09:41| 0:10:23| 0:08:21| 0:09:23| 0:09:45| 0:10:19| 0:08:40| 0:09:33| 0:09:51| 0:10:30| 0:08:29| 0:09:38| 0:10:21| 0:11:02

15 36|7)L/CkOR 3:23:08| 0:08:46| 0:16:59| 0:26:01| 0:35:24| 0:49:17 0:57:55| 1:06:30| 1:15:44| 1:25:04| 1:33:52| 1:45:15| 1:53:49| 2:07:56| 2:17:27 2:26:21| 2:35:10 2:44:45| 2:53:43| 3:04:42| 3:13:58| 3:23:08,
0:08:46| 0:08:13| 0:09:02| 0:09:23| 0:13:53| 0:08:36| 0:08:35| 0:09:14| 0:09:20| 0:08:48| 0:11:23| 0:08:34| 0:14:07| 0:09:31| 0:08:54| 0:08:49| 0:09:35| 0:08:56| 0:10:59| 0:09:16 0:09:10

16 7|\7>3L8B 3:23:46 | 0:08:34 0:17:52| 0:27:56| 0:37:20| 0:45:34| 0:55:30| 1:06:03| 1:15:25| 1:23:54| 1:34:09| 1:44:52| 1:54:05| 2:02:24| 2:13:37| 2:24:30| 2:33:33| 2:42:04 2:54:18| 3:05:29| 3:14:28| 3:23:46
0:08:34| 0:09:18] 0:10:04] 0:09:24| 0:08:14] 0:09:56| 0:10:33| 0:09:22| 0:08:29] 0:10:15| 0:10:43| 0:09:13| 0:08:19| 0:11:13| 0:10:53| 0:09:03| 0:08:31| 0:12:14| 0:11:11] 0:08:59| 0:09:18

17 44| BERF—L2 3:25:01] 0:09:31| 0:17:42| 0:27:20] 0:36:03| 0:46:31| 0:59:50| 1:09:42| 1:19:30] 1:27:44] 1:36:54| 1:46:44 ] 1i55ia5| 2:06:35| 2:19:11] 2:29:40| 213946 | 2:48:0] 2:57:23] 3:07:13] 3:16:04] 3125001
0:09:31| 0:08:11| 0:09:47| 0:08:34| 0:10:28] 0:13:19| 0:09:52| 0:09:48| 0:08:14| 0:09:10| 0:09:50| 0:09:01| 0:10:50| 0:12:36| 0:10:29| 0:10:06| 0:08:18| 0:09:19| 0:09:50| 0:08:51| 0:08:57

18 35\)(—F1—7 3:28:01] 0:09:20] 0:18:21] 0:27:30] 0:37:39| 0:46:27| 0:55:54| 1:07:17| 1:18:36| 1:27:35] 1:38:50| 1:48:17| 1:57:46| 2:08:28] 2:19:50| 2:31:06| 2:40:28| 2:49:08] 2:58:37] 3:00:47] 3:18:33] 3128001
0:09:20| 0:09:01| 0:09:09| 0:10:09| 0:08:48| 0:09:27| 0:11:23| 0:11:19| 0:08:59| 0:11:24| 0:09:18| 0:09:29| 0:10:42| 0:11:22| 0:11:16| 0:09:22| 0:08:40| 0:09:29 0:10:40 0:09:16] 0:09:28

19 55| RERER 3:29:53| 0:12:04| 0:24:23[ 0:32:51[ 0:41:06| 0:49:28[ 0:59:15] 1:07:33 1:10:06| 1:20:20| 1:41:4a | 1:54:11] 2102046| 2:11:14] 2019:47| 2:20:26] 2:37:49| 2:49:50[ 3100:27] 3:12:43] 3:20:24] 312053
0:12:04] 0:12:15| 0:08:28| 0:08:15| 0:08:22| 0:09:47| 0:08:18| 0:11:33| 0:10:23| 0:12:15| 0:12:27| 0:08:35| 0:08:28| 0:08:33| 0:09:39| 0:08:23| 0:12:10| 0:10:26| 0:12:16 0:08:41| 0:08:29

20 19|ED5pAT 3:30:07| 0:08:38| 0:17:38] 0:27:10] 0:37:23 0:47:00[ 0:56:39] 1:05:17[ 1:14:31] 1:24:33] 135018 1:64ia1| nisaiie| 2:02:36] 2:11i49| 222117| 2134006 2:42:42[ 2152110 3:04:23] 3115137 3:30:07
0:08:38| 0:09:00| 0:09:32| 0:10:13| 0:09:37| 0:09:39| 0:08:38| 0:09:14| 0:10:02| 0:10:45| 0:09:23| 0:09:35| 0:08:20| 0:09:13| 0:10:28| 0:11:49| 0:08:36| 0:09:37| 0:12:04| 0:11:14| 0:14:30

21 27|F—1 SNG 3:32:36( 0:09:17| 0:17:48( 0:26:18| 0:38:53| 0:49:10( 0:59:58| 1:09:07| 1:18:24| 1:27:51| 1:40:22| 1:51:45( 2:02:51| 2:11:41[ 2:20:52| 2:29:37| 2:42:31| 2:53:40| 3:04:54| 3:13:47| 3:23:03| 3:32:36
0:09:17| 0:08:31| 0:08:30| 0:12:35| 0:10:17| 0:10:48| 0:09:09| 0:09:17| 0:09:27| 0:12:31| 0:11:23| 0:11:06| 0:08:50| 0:09:11| 0:08:45| 0:12:54| 0:11:09] 0:11:14| 0:08:53| 0:09:16] 0:09:33

22 43| DENSEN 3:32:44 0:09:13| 0:18:28| 0:27:30| 0:36:51| 0:46:25| 0:56:48| 1:06:49| 1:20:36| 1:29:31| 1:40:04| 1:49:20| 1:58:52| 2:08:37| 2:19:18| 2:29:00| 2:38:07| 2:48:01| 2:57:47| 3:07:33| 3:17:28| 3:32:44
0:09:13| 0:09:15| 0:09:02| 0:09:21| 0:09:34| 0:10:23| 0:10:01| 0:13:47| 0:08:55| 0:10:33| 0:09:16| 0:09:32| 0:09:45| 0:10:41| 0:09:42| 0:09:07| 0:09:54| 0:09:46 0:09:46| 0:09:55| 0:15:16

23 42|KGIBA.1 3:33:03| 0:10:22| 0:20:10{ 0:30:38 0:40:05| 0:50:07| 0:59:38| 1:10:00| 1:19:46| 1:29:28| 1:40:25| 1:50:06| 2:00:42| 2:10:23] 2:20:49| 2:30:58| 2:41:02| 2:52:28] F02:12| 3:12:59| 323:21| 3:33:03
0:10:22| 0:09:48| 0:10:28] 0:09:27| 0:10:02| 0:09:31| 0:10:22| 0:09:46| 0:09:42| 0:10:57| 0:09:41| 0:10:36| 0:09:41| 0:10:26 0:10:09| 0:10:04 0:11:26 0:09:44 0:10:47| 0:10:22] 0:09:42

24 12|7Z3LA 3:33:23| 0:10:00] 0:19:31| 0:20:16 0:38:20| 0:48:27| 0:59:51| 1:09:01| 1:18:09 1:28:03| 1:38:54| 1:51:03] 2:00:14 2:09:40] 2:20:58| 2:30:36] 2:42:58| 2:52:07] F01:50| 3:13:05| 322:53| 3:33:23
0:10:00| 0:09:31| 0:09:45| 0:09:04| 0:10:07| 0:11:24| 0:09:10| 0:09:08| 0:09:54| 0:10:51| 0:12:09| 0:09:11| 0:09:26| 0:11:18| 0:09:38| 0:12:22| 0:09:19| 0:09:33| 0:11:15| 0:09:48| 0:10:30

25 30|ORC 1 3:33:37| 0:10:03| 0:19:49| 0:31:13| 0:40:48| 0:49:51| 1:00:16] 1:09:55| 1:20:25| 1:31:53| 1:41:39| 1iso:s1| 200011 2:11:03] 220032 2:32:18] 2:43:29] 2:53:25] 3:02:53| 3:13:20| 3:23:36| 3:33:37
0:10:03| 0:09:46| 0:11:24 0:09:35| 0:09:03| 0:10:25] 0:09:39| 0:10:30| 0:11:28| 0:09:46| 0:09:12| 0:10:20] 0:09:52| 0:09:29| 0:11:46| 0:11:11| 0:09:56] 0:09:28| 0:10:27] 0:10:16] 0:10:01

26 50[NFITFESRED | 3:34:41] 0in:12] 0:20:19 0:30:40| 0:4v:08| 0:50:58| 1:02:16| 1:12:05| 1:22:48| 1:33:32] 1:42:33] 15154 2:02i36| 2:12:36| 2:24:22| 2:34:02| 2144:42] 2:55:40] 3104134 3:13:56] 3124150 334041
0:11:12| 0:09:07| 0:10:21| 0:10:26| 0:09:50| 0:11:16| 0:09:49| 0:10:43| 0:10:44| 0:09:01| 0:09:21| 0:10:42| 0:10:00| 0:11:46| 0:09:40| 0:10:40| 0:10:58| 0:08:54| 0:09:22| 0:10:54| 0:09:51

27 40| teamis 3:35:25| 0:09:51| 0:20:59 0:30:22| 0:42:37| 0:55:02| 1:04:37| 1:11:48| 1:20:52| 1:32:52| 1:45:34| 1:57:50| 2:07:33| 2:17:37| 2:24:46| 2:34:04| 2:46:24| 2:56:16| 3:03:39| 3:16:43| 3:28:00| 3:35:25
0:09:51| 0:11:08| 0:09:23| 0:12:15| 0:12:25| 0:09:35| 0:07:11| 0:09:04| 0:12:00| 0:12:42| 0:12:25| 0:09:34 0:10:04| 0:07:09| 0:09:18| 0:12:20| 0:09:52| 0:07:23| 0:13:04] 0:11:17| 0:07:25

28 49| AR S 3:35:36| 0:10:11] 0:19:42| 0:30:34] 0:40:57| 0:51:19 1:02:01| 1:11:10| 1:20:44] 1:30:38| 1:41:45] 1:52:45] 2:03:07| 2:14:00| 2:23:08 2:32:43] 2:42:55 2:53:54] 3:04:44 3:15:08] 3:26:25] 3:35:36,
0:10:11| 0:09:31| 0:10:52| 0:10:23| 0:10:22| 0:10:42| 0:09:09| 0:09:34| 0:09:54| 0:11:07| 0:11:00] 0:10:22| 0:11:02| 0:08:59| 0:09:35| 0:10:12| 0:10:59| 0:10:50| 0:10:24] 0:11:17| 0:09:11

29 45| BERF—A1 3:36:02 0:10:21] 0:19:55| 0:29:22[ 0:39:10( 0:48:40| 0:58:54| 1:09:30| 1:19:27| 1:29:16 1:38:58| 1:48:45] 1:58:21| 2:00:01] 2:19:54| 2:30:33] 2:40:55 2:50:58] 3:02:26| 3:12:18] 3:24:24] 3:36:02
0:10:21| 0:09:34| 0:09:27| 0:09:48| 0:09:30| 0:10:14| 0:10:36| 0:09:57| 0:09:49| 0:09:42| 0:09:47| 0:09:36| 0:10:40| 0:10:53| 0:10:39| 0:10:22 0:10:03| 0:11:28| 0:09:52| 0:12:06] 0:11:38

30 25| DhfFEE 3:37:46 0:09:27 0:18:48] 0:28:30] 0:38:50 0:50:15[ 1:01:15] 1:10:37 1:20142] 1:30:57| 1:41:23| 1:52:30[ 2:03:25] 2:14:23] 2:25:56| 2:37:50| 2:46:36| 2:56:31] 30641 3:16:23] 3:25:10] 3:37:46
0:09:27| 0:09:21| 0:09:51| 0:10:11| 0:11:25| 0:11:00| 0:09:22| 0:10:05| 0:10:15| 0:10:26| 0:11:07| 0:10:55| 0:10:56| 0:11:33| 0:11:54| 0:08:46| 0:09:55| 0:10:10| 0:09:42| 0:08:47 0:12:36

31 39|RENE 3:37:51] 0:09:11 0:18:59] 0:20:22] 0:39:32 0:51:14] v:01:32] 1110116 1201 1:32:30] 1:42:28] 1:52:20( 2:02:28] 2:11:19] 2:23:08| 2:30:06| 2:44:51| 2:55:55] 310550 3:15:02] 3:26:18[ 3:37:51
0:09:11| 0:09:48| 0:10:23| 0:10:10| 0:11:42| 0:10:18| 0:08:44| 0:11:25| 0:10:49| 0:09:56| 0:09:52| 0:10:08| 0:08:51| 0:11:47| 0:11:00| 0:10:45| 0:11:04| 0:10:04| 0:09:03| 0:11:16 0:11:33

32 13| A= 3:38:29| 0:10:28[ 0:21:10| 0:30:21[ 0:42:48| 0:51:03[ 1:01:19| 1:12:54| 1:22:48[ 1:35:47| 1:44:06] 1:54:00] 2:05:25( 2:15:31] 2:28:20( 2:36:47] 2:47:17| 2:58:51| 308:54| 3:21:15] 320052 3:38:29
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